P [

HAPPY.47

wOF JU

LY!

The regular scheduled Board Meeting is cancelled

3 Pest Control

Bldgs. 1900, 2000, 2100,
2200

for this month.

JULY 2024

OFFICE
CLOSED

OFFICE
CLOSED

10 Pest Control

Bldgs. 2300, 2400, 2500,
2600, 2700

Board Meeting is
cancelled

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 Pest Control

Bldgs. 2800, 2900, 3000,
3100, 3200, 3300

18

19

20

21

22

23

24 Pest Control

Bldgs. 3400, 3500, 3600,
3700

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
No Pest Control

notes

Pest control is outside perimeter of the building. Please call to schedule inside treatments.

Remember to turn in your smoke detector test sheet.




