

The regular scheduled Board Meeting is cancelled for this month.

JULY 2024

Sun.	Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thu.	Fri.	Sat.
	1	2	3 Pest Control Bldgs. 1900, 2000, 2100, 2200	4 OFFICE CLOSED	5 OFFICE CLOSED	6
7	8	9	10 Pest Control Bldgs. 2300, 2400, 2500, 2600, 2700 Board Meeting is cancelled	11	12	13
14	15	16	17 Pest Control Bldgs. 2800, 2900, 3000, 3100, 3200, 3300	18	19	20
21	22	23	24 Pest Control Bldgs. 3400, 3500, 3600, 3700	25	26	27
28	29	30	31 No Pest Control			

otes

Pest control is outside perimeter of the building. Please call to schedule inside treatments.

Remember to turn in your smoke detector test sheet.